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Descriptions

* Coverseamed neck

* Armholes and waistband

* Set-in sleeves

* Spandex in collar and waistband

Finished Garment Measurements
	Size
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL

	Length
	17
	19.5
	22
	24
	25.5

	Chest
	14
	16
	17
	18
	20

	Sleeve Top Length
	14
	16
	18.5
	20.5
	22


